
. Illt CllY Ot .

Pernsuu.b&:,9
FINANCE

Date: April z, 7OTO

To: City Council
Leslie Cloer, City Manager

From: Chris Mahoney, Accounting

Through: Finance

Subject: March 2020 Check Register

The check register has been posted to the city website and provides the detail for checks issued for the

month ending 3/31/2020.

Totaldisbursements: s 887,800.s0

No. of Checks: 253

Ch eck numbers: 794415-794669

Wlre/ACH: 20
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MARCH 2020 Check Register

The check register attached provides the detail for checks issued for the month just ended.

Total disbursements: 5887,800.50

Check numbers: t944L5-L94669
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4 /0\ /2A2A
VENDOR SET

BA]l(:
DATE RANCE

9:28 Al4

01 City of PalesEine
* AI-L BAI,IKS

3/07/2a20'|HRJ 3/31/202A

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

v 3/a6/2O2A

v 3/!2/202A

CHECK

DA?E

CHEC!<

NO

CHEC(
STATUS

CHECK

A}lOLNT

04 917
04911

44496
04496

C C:IE'K

c cllEc(

J & K ELECTRICAL SERVICES, LLC
J & K ELECTRICAL SERVICES, LLC
., & I{ ELECTRICAL SERVICEVOIOED
DEPARTMENT OF STATE HEALTH SER

DEPARTMENT OF SIATE HEALVOIDED

19,1466

0 .00

, TOTALS
REGTILAR CIIEC(S

HAND CIIEC(S
DIAFTS

EFT

NON CHECKS

0

0

0

0

Ir

lJ-

2

IN]/OICE A]qOT'NT

o .00
0. o0

0 .00
0 .00
0.00

DISCOUNTS

0.00
0_00
0.00
0 ,00
0.00

CHECK A!4OIJ'I'IT

0_ 00

0. o0

0. 00
0.00
0-00

VOID CHECKS

TOTAL ERRoRS: 0

2 VOID DEBITS
VOID CREDITS

0.00
l, 172.89CR 3, t?2.89CR

INVOICE AMOUNT

1,172.89CR

I, 172 .89CR

DISCOUNTS

0.00
CHEC( AMOUNT

0_00VENDOR SEl O1 BANK:

TOTAIJS:

I

VENDOR I -D.



4/Oa/za21 9 t28 AJlt

VENDOR SET: 01 city of Palestlne
BANK: APBN( Genela] Opelating Accoun!
DATE RANGE: 3/01/2O2O THP.U 3/)1/202A

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

VENDOR I , D

0110 4

00959

00959

43426

47274

47622

03034

04068

041?4

041? a

04853

43022

41274

41622

03034

04068

a4I?.1

041?B

04851

1

1

NAXE STATUS

TEXAS MTINICIPAL RETIREMENT' SYS E

REGIONS BANK(FIRE DEPT DU!S) E

REGIONS BANK(FIRE DEPT DT]ES ) E

PALESTINE ECONOI.4IC DEVELOpMENT D

CEXA ENER6Y, LP D

I,NITED STATES TREASI'RY D

TX CHILD SUPPORT DISBURSEMENT D

TX CHII,D SUPPORT DISBURSEMENT D

IX CHILD SUPPORT DISBUASEMENT D

TX CHILD SUPPORT DISBI]RSAMENT D

TX CHILD SUPPORT DISBURSEMENT D

OISCOVERY BENEFITS, ] NC. D

CITIBAI.IK D

L'NITED STATES 1REASIIRY D

lX CH1LD SUPPORT DISBURSEMENT D

TX CH]LD SUPPORT DISBURSEMENT D

TX CHILD SUPPORT DISBURSEMENT D

TX 
'EiLD 

SUPP'RT DISBI-IP.SEMSIiT :

TX CH1LD SUPPORT DISBURSEMENI D

:)I SCOV'RY EENEII'S, iN', D

OECXER, ALIE R

SORRELL, JOAi]NE R

DATE

3 /04 / 2A2A

3 /76 /2A2A

3 / 26/2A2A

3 /71/ 2A2A

3 /tr/2a2a

7 /76 /2A2a

) /76 / 2A2A

3 / 16 /2A2A

3 /76 / 2a2O

3 / t6 /2a2O

3 /r6 / 2a2a

a /16 /2A2O

3 /2A / 2a2O

3 /26 / 2A20

3 /26 /2A2O

3 /26 / 2A20

3 /26 / 2A2A

3 /26 / 2a20

3/2at202X

1/ 06 / 2a20

1/ a6 /2A2a

CHECK CHECK
STATUS AMOLNT

110,312.11

137.50

13?.50

75,335.45

'16,449 .41

73.427 .65

200.00

150.00

435.58

350.00

1,448.42

244,344.46

200.00

350.00

435.58

l5!.aa

2,211.69

1, S,i li . .12

120.00

5l .10

INVOICE
AMOI]NT

CHECK

000005

000006

00000?

000043

000049

000050

000051

000052

000053

!0005.1

000055

000056

000058

000059

000060

000061

000062

faaa6l

000064

c00i65

19 4 415

1944L6



4 / 0l/2020 9,28 tt,
VENDOR SET: 0t City oi PalesEine
AANK: APBNK Oenela1 Operaling AccounE
DATE RANGE: -)/01/2A2A TI/,R,J 3/31,/2020

A/P HISTORY CI]ICK REPORT

NA],1E STATUS

ANDERSON COUNTY JAIL R

BRALYS ACE HARDII'ARE R

CONSCLIDATED COT'{II]NICATIONS R

DAVID THOMPSON MD R

EAST TEXAS NE9ISPAPER NETWOR( R

FASTENAL COMPANY R

GALLS, AN AXAMARX COMPANY R

PAUL CHEATHA,I,I R

LIGHTFOOT AIR CONDITION & REFR R

MC COY'S BUILDING SUPPLY INC. R

NORTH EAST 1EXAS TOURISM CO(NC R

PALESTINE PF]NTING CO. INC, R

PALESTINE 
''IEIJDING 

& INDUSTRIAL R

I]NIFIRST HOLDINGS, !NC, R

XEROX CORPORAIION R

]]OUSTON POLY BAG I, LTD. R

SBA ENTERPRISES, :LC R

KSA ENGINEERS, INC. F

HOIST PARTS 1NC, R

TCEQ R

TYLER TECHNOLOGIESI INC- R

TEXAS FOREST TRAII REGION R

] / 06 /2A2O

1/ 06/2A20

1/ 06 /2a20

3 / A6 /202a

3 /05/2A2A

a / a6 /2a2a

3 / A6 /202a

3 / A6 /2O2A

1/ a6 /202A

3 / a6 /2o2A

3 / a6 /2o2A

3 / a6 /2a2A

3 / a6 /202A

3 / A6 /2020

1/ A6 /2A20

3 / A6 /202A

3 / A6 /2A20

3 / a6 /2A2A

1/ a6 /202A

f/a6/2a2o

1/ A6 /2020

1/ a6/202a

crlEc(
NO

794417

1911418

194 419

194420

\94421

794422

1,94423

794424

194 425

794426

194421

79 4424

794429

194430

19 4 41r

194432

19 4 413

1 9.1,1 3 4

194435

t9 4437

19 4 418

CHECK

4 ,7 74 .5e

4L-1 .32

2 .41

100.00

651 .00

113.99

1,441.52

72 .44

2A7.aO

193.27

225,40

1, 650 .00

57 .20

19.18

l, 3 o6 .91

4, 684 .80

133 .71

1, 500 .00

1, 057 .0o

2C0. a0

950.00

1, 000 .00

CHECK

DATE

INVO ICE
A]'IOUNT

CHECK

STATUSVENDOR

44012

00L31

00293

00334

00406

00458

00490

00519

44727

04772

00844

00874

0088r.

0119 0

01296

01323

01550

015 04

01119

01r50

017 51

018 07



4/ at/2a2a
VENDOR SEA

BANK:
DATE RANGE

9:28 AM

01 city of Palestine
APBN( General Operating account
1/0L/2a2a THFJJ 3 /3!/202a

A/P Ii ISTORY CHECK REPORT

CHECK

DATE

) / a6 /202A

a / a6 /2a2a

3 / A6 /202A

3/Aa/2A2A

3 / 06/2A2a

a /06 /2a2a

3 /06 / 2A2A

) /06 /2A20

) / 06 /2A20

1/06/2a2O

a / a6 /2o2a

1/ a6 /2O2A

3 / A6/2O2A

3 / a6/2o2a

3 / a6/2a2a

3 /06 / 2A20

t/06/2a20

1/Ca/2A2rx

3/Aa/2A20

)/a6/2A2A

3 / a6 /202A

3 / A6 /202A

,]

VENDOR I

0184 5

42154

a2t7a

42184

42625

42666

42695

427\2

42786

02303

02930

03093

03432

0360s

03825

03901

44142

044C0

0 4418

44462

04465

NNNE STATUS

NATIONAL LEAGUE OF CITIES R

MOIO VENTURE, INC, R

BRENNTAG SOUTHWEST INC. R

PHYLLIS A, GEDDIE R

DRUGCIIEK, LLC R

HD SUPPLY FACII.ITIES I4AINTENAX R

NORT1IEAST TEXAS CHAPTER OF TMC R

PALESTINE LODGING, LLC. R

FELIPE T NA,'ERA R

CLEARIIATER CONTROLS, I NC. R

JEFFREY HUTTON R

PRAETORIAN GROUP !NC- R

TEXAS DEPT OF TIANSPORTATION R

GREGORY CIIAMPACNE R

CHEMTRADE CHEMICALS CORPORAT]O R

JEFFERY SCOTT KING R

JEFFREY DON HERRINGTON (ATTORN R

RCNALD IRICH DA,qLXI Ii R

A}!ERI'A,!I FIRE PROiECTION GROUP R

COMMERCIAL CHEMICAL PRCDUCTS, R

OITDCASTI/E MATERIAI'S TEXAS, INC R

SAGE COCNITIVE SOLUTIONS R

CHECI<

NO

!94439

794440

194441

194442

19444 3

t94444

194445

194446

794441

194444

194449

1944 5 0

194 4 51

194452

194 4 53

t94454

194495

194456

194441

194458

194459

194450

INVOI CE

Ai'lOUNT STATUS

CHECK

AMOUNT

1, 563 . 00

700.00

1,795.00

1,535.00

165.00

6A4.14

2a,aa

338 .97

2, 3 00 .00

291 .50

2,61,9 _2e

5,805.00

2,679 -29

7 ,536 .64

1,003-63

125.00

660.00

2aa.aa

I,038.36

r, 815 . 12

4 ,394 .7 4

150.00



4 /Or /2A20
VENDOR SET

DATE RANGE

9:28 AM

Ot City of Palestine
APBN( Gederal Operaring Account
3/0r/2o2o "t71RU 1/31/ 2a2O

A/P HISTORY CIIECI( REPORT

0 0cR

00

00

75

98

CHECK

STATUS DATE

R 1/06/2020

R 1/06/2020

R 3 /05/2020

R 7 /06/202a

R 1/06/2O2A

v 3/06/202A

clrEcK
NO

79446\

1,94462

194463

79 4464

1944 5 5

194466

CHECK CHECK

STATUS AXOLq.IT

32.94

646 _24

15,000.00

600.00

54,269.4e

1.O97.e9

INVOICE
AMOUNTVENDOR

0a490

04668

4416-t

04831

04881

04917

44917
04 917

00066

Q4052

02604

0a947

05008

05422

05088

0 5156

05167

0 5191

o 5196

o4496

04496
o4496

3 /06/2020

3/ 06/2020

3 / A6/2020

3 /06/2020

3 / A6 /2020

3 / A6/2020

3 / 06/2020

3 / A6/2020

a /12/2020

L94466

794467

194468

194469

794470

194471

194412

L94473

!94474

3, 09? . 89CR

2, 560 _ O0

486 .4 9

924.24

45-00

)-,542.34

I , 531_ 00

2a.aa

?5.00

14 CHE'K

NAM!

J&BSECURITYLLC

NORTII A!4ERICA FIRE EOUIPMENT C

LONE STAT & EASTERN RAILROAD,

US PEROXIDE, IJLC

I4ACHINING & VAI,\'E AIrIOMAIION S

J & I( ELECTRICAI SERVICES, I]LC

,, & K ELECaRICAL SERVICES/ LLC
iI & ( ELECARICAI SERVICES, LLC
J & K ELECTRICAL SERVICEVOIDED

ZOETICA, LLC

CENTURYI,IN( COMI,IUNICATIONS, LL

AIYSIA A. COOX

THE NICHOI,S FIRM, PLLC

!,UEKIN E],ECTRIC COMPANY, INC.

ENVIROTECH FOAI4 & COA?INGS LLC

JASON I]. FONTENOT-EXPENSES

DEPARTMENT OF STATE HEALTH SER

DEPARTMENT OF STATE HEALTH SER

DEPA,RTMENT OF STATE HEALAB SER
DEPAiTMENT OF STATE IEALVOIDED

BE\,'ERLY S CROZIER

ATHENS CONTFACTORS LLC

ATMOS ENERGY CORPORATION

AUSSIE AUTO SUPPLY LLC

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

1/ 12 /2A2A

3 / t6 /2A2A

1/t6/2a2A

a /16 / 2a20

1/76 /2A2A

194474

\94415

194476

\9447 7

\94414

t5

1, 501

'1,3Ca

554

21


